

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Present: Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ADJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

(JO Code : WB 00848)

Title Appeal No. 48 of 2017 (CIS Reg. No. 48 /2017)

Order No. 37, Dated 13.06.2025:

Today is fixed for SR, AD and filing PR.

Appellant files hazira.

Memo of Appeal filed by the Appellant.

Let it be kept in the record.

Requisite filed by the Appellant.

Issue the same at once.

To 18.08.2025 for SR, AD and filing PR.

Dictated & corrected by me,

*Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia*

*Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia*